Antal

BESTILLINGSLISTE

Adresse:

Lev:

Borde

Stole

Bestik

Rgd/Hvidvin glas
Vand glas
Champagne glas
Kopper

Tallerkener Flad/Dyb
Desserttallerkener

Haekkeklipper

Aresport
Selvbryllup

Kobberbryllup
Store flag
Sma flag

Leveret

Konto nr. 0694 - 0001925830

Telefon:

Brugsdag:

Leje Bemeaerkninger

kr. 10,00 pr. stk.
kr. 5,00 pr. stk.

0 kr.

0 kr.

0 kr.

0 kr.

0 kr.

0 kr.

kr. 100,00 pr. dggn incl. Benzin

0 kr.
0 kr.
0 kr.
0 kr.

Erstatningspris

50 kr.
30 kr.
10 kr.
10 kr.
10 kr.
10 kr.
10 kr.
10 kr.

pr. stk.
pr. stk.
pr. stk.
pr. stk.
pr. stk.
pr. stk.
pr. stk.
pr. stk.

Efter aftale / storrelse af skade

Total kr.

Belgb




